About This Notice: To our valued customers:
The following Panasonic Industry part numbers are being marked as Not
Recommended for New Designs (NRFND). We understand this may
cause some inconvenience; however, if we have recommended
alternatives, please refer to the attached documents or contact us
directly. We appreciate your business and look forward to continuing to
serve your needs.
Features: N/a

Not recommended for new design.
SX series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEFSX0D271XE
*1: Ripple current (100 kHz / +45 °C) *2: ESR (100 kHz / +20 °C)　 Not recommended for new design
◆ Please refer to each page in this catarog for “Reflow conditions” and “Taping specifications”.
◆ Ripple current should be controlled so that surface temperature of capacitor does not exceed the category temperature.
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
If delivery specifications suitable for the intended use was not exchanged at the time of product purchase, we will not bear any responsibility.
180    181 560 561
220    221
4.0 0G 120    121 390 391 7 E7
6.3 0J 150    151 470 471 9 ER
271 4.5 E4
2.5 0E 100    101 330 331 6 XE
SX EEF SX SX 2.0 0D 82    820 270
　Explanation of part numbers
Series
Product
classifi-
cation
Series Code Rated
Voltage (V) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code ESR
(mΩ)
Special
code
2.0 V to 6.3 V Coefficient 1.0 0.7 0.25
2.5
120
150
180
220
4.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
  Temperature coefficient of ripple current
Temperature
3500
3500
3500
  EEFSX0G331XE
3500
  EEFSX0J151ER
4.5
9
6
4.5
9
  EEFSX0G151E7
  EEFSX0G181ER
  EEFSX0G221ER
  EEFSX0G271ER
  EEFSX0G331ER
7.3
7.3
7.3
7.3
T ≤ 45 °C 45 °C < T ≤ 85 °C 85 °C < T ≤ 105 °C
4.3
4.3